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Bib
29
41
52
113
114
117
80
75
72
91
77
109
95
120
121
104
30
56
20
107

Name
Eddie Evans
Paul Hancock
Dave Jardine
John Hobson
Nick Bridge
Thomas barnes
Duncan Rolley
Matthew Pye
Stuart Parris
Jack Shears
Michelle Reid
Greg Wood
Duncan Soanes
LukeKennedy
David Fishaer
Jonathan Ward
Patrick FitzGerals
PaulKlenerman
Alan Coely-Smih
Stuart Williams

Time

47mins 49 sec

49:09:00
49:21:00
50:21:00
50:38:00
50:53:00
51:23:00
54:39:00
54:55:00
55:02:00
55:07:00
55:17:00
59:02:00
59:05:00
59:09:00
59:16:00
59:23:00
59:26:00
59:27:00
59:28:00

Category
1st Male

1st Female
1st Male Skins

Skins

Skins



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

34
103
27
81
10
85
58
76
35
26

94
59
106
102
101
32
123
64
90

Helen French
HannahWallace
Nicola Duckworth
Victoria Rothwell
Sophie Black
MatthewSchmidt
Emma Lilley
RobertRatcliffe
SarahGiles
AlisonDriver
FedericaBaldasso
LucaBaldasso
CharlesSmitherman
SimonLucey
RoryWhite-Andrews
FionaUndrill
Jessie Traer-Goffe
KathFotheringham
Russell Lyne
JoseMills
ChrisShears

01:00:09
01::00:20
01:00:23
01:00:26
01:00:51
01:00:53
01:00:54
01:01:14
01:01:16
01:01:18
01:01:37
01:01:39
01:02:15
01:02:17
01:02:18
01:02:32
01:02:38
01:03:06
01:03:34
01:04:09
01:04:11

1st Fem Skins

Skins

Skins



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

105
112

49
111
84
42
51
92
68
118
17
110
79
37
16
18
74
40

60

ZoeWhite
SteveSaunders
JaneAblett
TomHuntley
Ka Ho Tam
PauloSavaget
KatherineHartman
AdamJames
KevinShepherd
DavidOsborne
EmilySaunders
GeorgeBurns
Matthew Haigh
MarkRoe
CeriGooder
AoifeBrophy
FlorenceCarruthers
NatalieProsser
BenGurnell
LynnBartlett
JulieMacken

01:04:48
01:05:07
01:05:13
01:05:15
01:05:15
01:05:15
01:05:34
01:05:39
01:05:44
01:05:45
01:05:46
01:06:02
01:06:05
01:06:17
01:06:22
01:06:36
01:07:10
01:07:28
01:07:34
01:07:59
01:09:10

skins

Skins

Skins

Skins

Skins

Skins



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

80

115
48
122
86
78
65
119
87
28
108
89
69
33
61
100
15

CharmianLove
BeccyHuntley
Helen Timmins
CathyScott
LaurenceRickard
NatashaMorris
lanThomas
AnnaSeeley
MatthewDyer
SarahWinthorpe
JoshShaxson
DawnOsborne
PennyFraser
RossMacken
LauraTrajber Waisbich
MiloBrooke-Little

53/57

lanJones/ Anna Lee

01:09:19
01:09:36
01:10:05
01:10:05
01:10:06
01:10:10
01:10:30
01:10:33
01:10:39
01:10:39
01:10:40
01:10:52
01:10:59
01:11:08
01:11:17
01:13:20

01:13:20

01:13:38

Skins

Skins

Skins

Skins



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

116

47
38
63
88
13

83
67
22
25
44
50
71
77/97
11
39
23
82

Sam Gray
ClaireArden
KayaAxelsson
AlexanderHumphries
HazelGordon
LouisaMaybury
StephanieSeeley
KateBradley
BridgetAdams
MatthewSavage
ClareNurton
GrahamDavidson
DavidDicker
MelissaHoetzinger
StuartHutcheson
FranciscaParapadakis
Sarah stocks
ClareBoswell
CatherineGrasham
RachelDavies
SueSamme

01:13:43
01:14:09
01:14:23
01:18:18
01:18:33
01:19:00
01:19:10
01:19:12
01:19:17
01:19:27
01:19:30
01:19:34
01:21:42
01:25:01
01:25:34
01:29:19
?
01:30:36
01:30:36
01:32:17
01:39:30

Skins
Skins

Skins
Skins



102
103
104
105
106
107

21
96
99

14
93

DianeCurtis
EmmaSpellman
FernStringer
EmmaBest
MariaBray
LisaShepherd

01:43:45
01:43:45
01:43:45
01:46:56
01:53:13
01:55:15

Skins





